THE INNOVATORS IN SURFACE PREPARATION

&BLASTRAC

SERVICE MANUAL BMG-435 WD & SC
VERSION 3.3

WWW.BLASTRAC.EU « INFO@BLASTRAC.EU




&BLASTRAC

Index

1. Tools

2. Spare parts

3. Electric schedules
Electric circuit diagram E00587-1 230V - 50Hz
Electric circuit diagram E00587-1/AU 230V - 50Hz
Electric circuit diagram E01532 110V - 50Hz
Electric circuit diagram E03951 400V - 50Hz

THE NNOVATORS IN SURFACE PREPARATION

03

04

18
23
28
31




©BLASTRAC

THE INNOVATO

RS IN SURFACE PREPARATION

1.Tools
Blastrac PN | HQV PN
BG300212 531458001 For standard grinding wings - screws
E07155-1 533102601| For standard grinding wings - pins + magnets
E12343 534242601| For standard grinding wings - embedded
E10690 534243101| For PCD grinding wings - embedded

BG707321 #18 - 20

BG707322 #30 - 40
BLUE GRINDING WING

BG707311 #18 - 20
BG707312 #30 - 40
BG707313 #60 - 80

BG707314 #120 - 150
GREEN GRINDING WING

BG707301 #18 - 20
BG707302 #30 - 40
BG707303 #60 - 80
BG707304 #120 - 150
RED GRINDING WING

BG707341-2 #30 - 40
BLACK GRINDING WING

BG200997-1/SET BG200999-1/SET
PCD GRINDING WING PCD GRINDING WING
2X1/4 E07443 E07444-2

ROTARY PLATE ONLY

E07454

BUSH HAMMER ROLLER

@50 MM

DTS5 MM PLATE WITH
BUSH HAMMER TOOLS

1 E7
—

E09402/FINE BG155001 #40 #1 - orange
Velcro plate @155 mm BG155002 #100 #2 - Black
For polishing pads BG155003 #200 #3 - Blue BG155M004 #400 E07341 004583

BG155004 #400 #4 - Red BG155M005 #800 WATERTANK SUCTION HOSE @51 MM
509402/COARSE BG155005 #5300 45 - White BG155M006 #1500 FOR BMG-435WD

elcro plate @155 mm BG155MO007 #3000

For maintenance pads BG155006 #1500  #6 - Yellow E10697

BG155007 #3000 #7 — Green MAINTENANCE PADS WATERTANK

@155 MM FOR BMG-435SC
POLISHING PADS @155 MM




&BLASTRAC

Blastrac PN

HQV PN

BG707321
BG707322
BG707311
BG707312
BG707313
BG707314
BG707301
BG707302
BG707303
BG707304
BG707341-2
BG200997-1/SET
BG200999-1/SET
E07443

E07454
E07444-2
E09402/FINE
E09402/COARSE

BG155001
BG155002
BG155003
BG155004
BG155005
BG155006
BG155007
BG155M004
BG155M005
BG155M006
BG155M007
E07341
E10697
4583

534949001
534949101
534950301
534950101
534950201
534950001
534951801
534951901
534952001
534951701
534948701
534951001
534950801
534421201
533661801
534372701
534244101
534243901

534893101
535346601
534893201
534446001
534893401
534446601
534446801
534440601
534441101
534441201
534441301
534934101
534934201
533882601




%BLASTRAC

2. Spare parts

Frame complete




&BLASTRAC

THE INNOVATORS IN SURFACE PREPARATION

| Item | BlastracPN__| HQVPN | Description | Remarks | Qty. _

APWN B

u

E01514-2
999-9156
BE0191
E01499
E00587-1

E00587-1/AU

E01521
E01532
E03951
E00587-2
BE0641
E06860
E07008
BE0653
E06386
E07019
478198
E01515-2
BE0674
BE0640
E06286
E06285
E06282
E06279
E01513-2
E01491
BG11765
BE0037
BE0379
E09387
E09389
E09404
E09457
BE0643

533249601
533767701
533397801
533681501
533762101
534500801
533940501
533660201
534549501
534879901
533512101
534394401
533088801
533214001
533364201
535251601
533256401
533548501
533885801
533714101
533238401
533278101
533252301
533500701
534939801
533007501
533474901
533073501
534916001
534735501
534360801
534587301
534590801
533407601

Steer
Pipe clamp (set)

M6x50 hexagon socket head screw

Connector 230V / 50hz
Electro kit 230V / 50Hz
Electro kit 230V / 50Hz
Electro kit 230V / 60Hz
Electro kit 110V / 50Hz

Electro kit 3x400V / 50Hz
Electro kit 230V / 50Hz incl. cable

M10 clamp lever
Clamping pin steer
Chain (11links)
Hook

Disc knob M5
Swing arm

Quick release pin
Steer handle
Handle locking pin

M12 hexagon shoulder screw

Water coupling
Water hose connection
Ball valve mini

Water reducing coupling

Frame 435

Wheel

Bolt for wheel
M12x30 hexagon bolt
M14x40 hexagon bolt

Operating box compl. for BMG-435 SC

Bottom handle
Frequency box
Frequency drive cover
Tube cap round 35mm

DIN 912

Australia

NNNRRRRRRBRRHERRBEIAMANRRRRRBR/R/RRRHRRIRNN -

DIN 933
DIN 933

N ==



=
=
[
=
=
[= T
=]
o=
[~
[}
=
[
o=
=
v
—
=

Planetary system

| \
AT EAE

| |
gAY/ Q) =

&BLASTRAC




THE INNOVATORS IN SURFACE PREPARATION

&BLASTRAC

m Blastrac PN

25

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42.1

42.2

42.3
43

44

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

E10354/BL
E01522
E01525-IE2
E01518
E09590
E01483_1
E01465
E06195
BE0123
E07028
E06977
E01494
E04451
E01509
E01503
E01512
E07026
E01485
E01510
E01505
E01502
E10354/2
E01522/4

E01525-IE2/1

E10354/3
E01522/3
E01525/2
E10354/1
E10354/4
E01493/1
E10354/5
E01522/2
E01507
E01506
E01483/1
E07027
E07024
E07025
E01484
E01504

E07360
E01473
E01516-2
BE0655
E06276
E06281
E06278
E06280
E06293

BG-BRUSH 20MM

E07016

HQV PN

534712101
533536801
534713101
534712801
533640801
533678601
533144601

533650001

533285401

533062201
533670701
533167001
533161301
534950801
534417601
534386601
534572901
533065301
534567401
534572001
533942101

534362701
534867301
534867401
534735601
533590301
534417001

534414501
533681201
533066501
533067101
533555101
533131601

533219301
533226801
534416001
533402401
533199501
533375401
533259501
533266701
533279501
534888501
533393901

Description

Motor 230V / 50Hz

Motor 230V / 60Hz

Motor 3x400V / 50Hz
Motor 110V / 50Hz

Motor 230/400V for 435SC
Upper coupling

Fill-up block

Upper belt

M8x35 hexagon head cap scr.
Tension pulley

Centre axle 435

V-ring seal

Housing top plate

Housing scroll

Centre ring

Tension pulley mount ring
Pulley III

V-belt long

Housing bottom plate
Cover plate bottom

Centre axle bottom cover
Fan cover (50 Hz)

Fan cover (60 Hz)

Fan Cover IE2 motor

Fan (50 Hz)

Motor Fan (60 Hz)

Fan IE2 motor

Box for Capacitors
Start-up Capacitor (50 Hz)
Start-up Capacitor (60 Hz)
Operating Capacitor (50 Hz)
Operating Capacitor (60 Hz)
Cover plate

Cover plate contra pulley
Coupling star yellow
Contra pulley

Pulley I

Pulley II

V-belt short

Check cover

Diamond plate holder

Disc knob

Hinge plate

Protection cover

Slide bolt

Pipe clamp

Water T-coupling

Water hose

Water knee coupling

Nut for knee coupling
Brush

Floating shroud

Remarks | Qty.

AL NNWWHRHHERRERRERRPWHRHERRHERERRERHRERERRERRERRRORWORRRERRRRRRORRRRRRRR

[He

[y
Ul
FONNIZ PN



%BLASTRAC

Drive mechanism - E07029

mm
E03504 533557001 M14x100mm Stud bolt 4
E06181 - M14x71mm Stud bolt (USA) 4
56 BE0120 - M14 lock nut DIN985 4
57 E04450 - Pulley 1
58 E01483_2 533426901 Bottom coupling 1
59 E01477 533921501 Bearing 1
60 BE0124 533239101 Retaining ring @45 DIN471 1
62 BE0125 - Retaining ring @90 DIN472 2
63 E06048 534386301 Central bearing house top 1
64 E01490 533600701 Bearing 1
65 BE0126 533220501 Retaining ring @50 DIN471 1




&BLASTRAC

Retaining ring @25

66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

BEOO76
BE0108
BE0074
E01487
BE0110
E01463
BE0109
E01488
E01461
222-2331-E
BE0077

Centre axle - E07030

533914201
533270101
533218201
533554901
533483901
533642101
533293401
533555001
533492701
533838201
533218301

Key 5x5x20

Retaining ring @20

V-pulley
Key 6x6x20
Centre axle
Key 8x7x20
V-pulley

Central bearing house bottom

Bearing

Retaining ring @52

DIN471
DIN6885A
DIN471
DIN6885A

DIN6885A

DIN472

THE [NNOVATORS IN SURFACE PREPARATION

T e = L =S S ST ST



&BLASTRAC

10

71
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

BE0076
BE0109
E01460
E03245
E01486
E01458
E01489
E01468
E01474

Pulley I - E07024

533914201
533293401
533683701
533132601
533529601
533623901
533224101
533062601
533207301

Retaining ring @25
Key 8x7x20

Bearing house top
Bearing

V-pulley

Bearing house bottom
V-ring seal

Pulley axle I

Flex pin

THE INNOVA

DIN471
DIN6885A

TORS IN SURFACE PREPARATION

AP RPRPFELPNRP P D




&BLASTRAC

Pulley II - E07025

THE INNOVATORS IN SURFACE PREPARATION

71
76
77
78
79
80
83
82

BE0076
BE0109
E01460
E03245
E01486
E01458
E01489
E01469
E01474

533914201
533293401
533683701
533132601
533529601
533623901
533224101
533064001
533207301

Retaining ring @25
Key 8x7x20

Bearing house top
Bearing

V-pulley

Bearing house bottom
V-ring seal

Pulley axle II

Flex pin

DIN471
DIN6885A

AHEH R RPRPRERNRERED

11



THE INNOVATORS IN SURFACE PREPARATION

&BLASTRAC

Pulley III - E07026

BEOO76 533914201 Retaining ring @25 DIN471
71 BE0109 533293401 Key 8x7x20 DIN6885A 1
76 E01460 533683701 Bearing house top 1
77 E03245 533132601 Bearing 2
78 E01486 533529601 V-pulley 1
79 E01458 533623901 Bearing house bottom 1
80 E01489 533224101 V-ring seal 1
84 E01470 533064401 Pulley axle III 1
82 E01474 533207301 Flex pin 4

12




©BLASTRAC

Contra pulley - E07027

BEOO76 533914201 Retaining ring @25 DIN471
66 BE0108 533270101 Key 5x5x20 DIN6885A 1
71 BE0109 533293401 Key 8x7x20 DIN6885A 1
74 222-2331-E 533838201 Bearing 2
75 BE0077 533218301 Retaining ring @52 DIN472 2
78 E01486 533529601 V-pulley 1
85 BE0127 534806701 Retaining ring @13 DIN471 1
86 E06050 533063501 Pulley 1
87 E01464 534408701 Contra pulley axle 1
88 E01459 534317901 Bearing house contra pulley 1
13



%BLASTRAC

Tension pulley — E07028

90

BE0129 533722901 Retaining ring @12 DIN471 1
91 E06051 533119701 Pulley 1
92 BE0128 533722801 Retaining ring @28 DIN472 2
93 E06203 533111101 Bearing 2
94 E06054 534894001 Tension pulley axle 1
95 E01508 533701101 Cover plate tension pulley 1
96 BE0130 533930501 M10x25 Countersunk head scr. DIN7991 1
97 E06421 533108401 Bush 1

14




THE INNOVATORS IN SURFACE PREPARATION

&BLASTRAC

Diamond plate holder (3x)

| Item | BlastracPN | HQVPN | Description | Remarks | Qty. _

100
101
102
103
104

105

106
107
108
109

E01476
E03292
E01472
E03293
BE0072
BG300212
BG300213
E03749
BE0103
BEO0131
E07155-1

533561201
533487201
533220101
533546001
533531801
531458001
533104701
533449501
533267901
534451701
533102601

Flex disc rubber plate

Flex disc rubber

Flex disc

Diamond disc rubber

Spring cotter

Adapter plate for wings
Adapter plate for polish dots
Locking spring

Retaining ring @16

M6x8 Countersunk head scr.
DIAMAG 155 adapter plate

DIN472
DIN7991

1

H ONFEFFEFFERNNREDN

15



©BLASTRAC

16

Wings
Blastrac PN Description m
BG707301 534951801 Wing red box 9 pieces 18/20 1
BG707302 534951901 Wing red box 9 pieces 30/40 1
BG707303 534952001 Wing red box 9 pieces 60/80 1
BG707304 534951701 Wing red box 9 pieces 120/150 1
BG707311 534950301 Wing green box 9 pieces 18/20 1
BG707312 534950101 Wing green box 9 pieces 30/40 1
BG707313 534950201 Wing green box 9 pieces 60/80 1
BG707314 534950001 Wing green box 9 pieces 120/150 1
BG707321 534949001 Wing blue box 9 pieces 18/20 1
BG707322 534949101 Wing blue box 9 pieces 30/40 1
BG200997/SET 535367101 Wing PCD split Set of 9 1
BG200999/SET 534950801 Wing PCD 2 x Va Set of 9 1
Polishing dots
Blastrac PN HQV PN Description m
BG200982 535786101 Dry polish dot black #100 9
BG200983 533445601 Dry polish dot blue #220 9
BG200984 533445501 Dry polish dot red #400 9
BG200985 533293201  Dry polish dot white #800 9
BG200986 535348801  Dry polish dot yellow #1500 9
BG200987 535348701 Dry polish dot green #3000 9
BG7110050 535718801 Diamag wet polish dot orange #50 Set of 9 1
BG7110100 533473501 Diamag wet polish dot black #100 Set of 9 1
BG7110200 535718901 Diamag dry polish dot blue #200 Set of 9 1
BG7110400 535719001 Diamag dry polish dot red #400 Set of 9 1
BG7110800 535719101 Diamag wet polish dot white #800 Set of 9 1
BG7111800 535719201 Diamag wet polish dot yellow #1800 Set of 9 1
BG7113000 - Diamag wet polish dot green #3000 Set of 9 1




©BLASTRAC

Front handle (option)

E09191 534593001 Front handle complete 435WD #120 - #124 1
BE0O035 533367201 M6x16 Hex. sockethead cap s 4
120 BE0017 534691501 M6 Spring lock washer 4
BE0O16 533481901 M6 washer 4
121 E08731 535206401 Locking plate 2
122 E08723 534673001 Locking bush 2
123 E09192 534592901 Front handle bracket 1
BE0196 - M10x40 Hex. socket head cap s 2
124 BE0004 533268701 M10 washer (2x) 4
BE0023 533292901 M10 hexagon locking nut 2

17



—
=
[
=T
=
(=T
LiJ
(=
(=
LiJ
=
[ -
(=
=]
[T ]
=
N
(="
o
=
—
o
P
=
[NE]
=
o

&BLASTRAC

Electric schedules

3.

230V - 50Hz

t diagram E00587-1

ic circui

Electr

a0y

s3b=d

421 Lia2E0 20rd

ADLLAEEED 0N an]

afiediuo g

WALSYTII9D 1255008

Al JFdLEena

Bl PA R n..nm

“2opua|FRaY

00T LE | [T

ECTICTE e

ory ]

L]

L0+ =5

abed uo|spay

I safied jo 1aquinp UELLUEISOH) ) OO0F-4-C afiueys jsa1e
AT Jaquinu afied sayfiy JO07-2F - 1oaload jo pelg
|euld payipa): snjeis
. J=aquinu-ajen
4011.62¢€0°.0rd- J[quInutydy
v.1vd

: |lEwg

EEERIL09-0E(D L ¢ Hegaja)
9988 L09-06iD LE+ ¢ auoydaja laquinu Jspuo
| e ¥311ddns

AT OwHLSY1d J1addng
1-28S003 - awleN
NG OVHLSY1g: Jusio
103rodd

SENIIHEH
L a9 G L £ T I [

18




THE INNOVATORS IN SURFACE PREPARATION

&BLASTRAC

¥ l 40 LL{EZED 200 e S Err
abeg satey * AT I |-2250HE - N
JOVLLEZED O e sunpzneidg IVAULSYTIED P TAHLEE [ g = e
ak E
[BUl paula] 40
jeacudde o4 w4
HEIQ ‘HA SNiElS .
JaguInU aayuy
Jaquinu [guag
+SMELS
dalliveciolord
”co_“_mcm_axm J2quInu aAIY20y
{pasn aseo ) dnoug
Jaquinu sled
Jana| joquids
Bunaguinu asnossuos Uaals) § wal|a A - 34/ 3d
LELISY £
LELIS Z1
LELI=Y 1
afie)oa-ue
I O §dd e
nco_umcm_axm 2P0I _O.U_E._nw -40]02 alIpn

19



—
o
[
=T
=
(=T
LiJ
(=
(=
LiJ
=
[ -
(=
—_—
v
P
N
(="
o
=
=T
—
o
-_—
_—
[NE]
=
o

&BLASTRAC

0L . 471146750 400 T M ETCT
— — WVHLSYT9 V289003 . :
JOLLIBZEN /D aed ateyon-um < e —— = T
HE
A0TT
WELMOTE Joiy Addng
L a4 " 1
\@ _!a I L g
3d z I (=4 ET W 1 e
" )
* Lz
mimans i
s Y- x-xLH
E +
1] L G £ T | 1]

20




©BLASTRAC

11

Pages

I
PJO7 03297 T1CF
PIO7 03297 T1CF

Archire,
Diraw v

&
Plug X0

©BLASTRAC

o
&

- =
% 8
r.nﬁ

n E

T " 5|5 |3

_ 2 T[ s | -

ELDS M J | T - E
s 1 7~ - AOEE Addns gg;é
£
w5 0 H
o ] | E N -
o x| #3 |[E|& {Bk
S HHEE

21



%BLASTRAC

12

Pages

I
PJO7 03297 T1CF
PIO7 03297 T1CF

Archire,
Diraw v

Terminal strip X1

©BLASTRAC

o
Z
- = B
8
mﬁ
| | E
T r p HEHE
Lo [ | ™ =
d J L' 10 HEEE
TiE - - bl gﬁ&ﬁ
g
w5 w | E
Eﬂl o £
o x| £5 |E|: il (4l
= |58 3

22




THE INNOVATORS IN SURFACE PREPARATION

&BLASTRAC

230V - 50Hz

E00587-1-AU

ic circuit diagram

Electr

m
o~
o 0'C0ELTT'STId Mv/T-£85003 STOE-LE e Mﬂm SN =Fa] wowoE
= circlrc 188Ys Jano) | abed Juolj i _
= Ag Jense|g s e VLS ﬂ\qmw Nv D308T-SEF-DING o maw“u s_.M
/ sabed Jo Jsqunp gapaH Aq STOC-L-E =3ep Up3
apaH Aq uo pajean
1%¥'s 1=e Jjing sy
apAH ST0Z-L0-€0 1v4 12ye J|ing sy
gpAH ST0Z-90-9T uolanpodd 10j 3533y
= s o eI GToc Bupunienuely Jo 1eaj
8PAH STOZ-S0-ST |enoaddy Jo4 ;
apAH ST0Z-50-61 FEXBEDR) [eaoidde 104 snyEls
apAH Feunuaid afieyjop jo13u0)
STVILINI d1vd SN1V1S pes) ndug
M|_|<|_|m |_|Um —..OMn_ ZHOS AOEZ Alddns 1smod
Nv/1-£85003 Jaquinu oense|g
0°COELTT STId lsquinu buime.q
Nnv D308T-SE€H-ONG uonduossp 3030l

£££8109-0£(0)TE+
0988109-0£(0)TE+
spuelyian
uebamnaIN Nd £E€#E
I :m___:.ur_ur_u.m.ED

AQ DeJise|d

DVILSYT9




—
S
—_
=T
=
(=T
LiJ
(=
(=
LiJ
=
[ -
(=
—_—
v
P
v
(="
o
=
=L
—
o
-_—
_—
[NE]
=
—_

&BLASTRAC

- T0Z-LE b == ey UODEIgIPoY
- 0TOELITSTI  mvevtis o /T-Las003 S
: ICETT . nohe [pued e IVYLSYT9D v O308T-GE-ONE _wulm
B
sselg __N.z Q32U @ceo
:H—H—H _OJ v Z'ST O/
© 0O 1® 3RS €
P
S o [1 ©
sselg ¢l
0 e Sl o
L oza
1aG
4 O
_
\©)
™ |
OO0 & @ @
B ©
I
olellASAS
€001
—
_ OJ
o
€001 o

24




—
S
=
=
o=
M TOZ-LE pubd e ey ERl T
T : : = z B
& 9 OCOELTTGCIA sosminesd e VALSYIED IRz £
Lt + N¥ 2308T-SEF-OING ] ]
< = ME2wHREID Sy e g i
(W 01 S
=
) = T w s =
= mﬂ.lv aued ﬂ_abu_
v = W 0zt &
(= SW 343 Pl oy =3 : =
= ﬂu Twiw g7 mojRA ﬁw.w\ﬂwﬂ Ry G L2 te ﬂ_e.mu_
=]
— f T 1 & W 02T g
=) L
=
Lt S 343 @.ﬁwkm_.mtem&o o.Fw‘;.ﬁuuu_PLHﬁnluw il pod
= = G T
@L i s el G, LS T W 069 1N ZWW §°Z, € 4-N¥/OH 1
s B it i e
S 343 ﬂ.uu.ruul nang ||m__|m|_._._,mfﬁJm_E.E
" W 06 WO O0S WaroT
i ) jue TV wwed
~ i R S — o AP L
T . W T8 IND ZWW §'Z, € 4-NYZOH —— ———TiowA
k 3y I—— | —
aumy = and ||||||||.4| oo
_ m.:_.mll—r.vu_ Sy
WwoT unw 005 N 4 =
C 1Y) JAMND
ssRIq 0T () £)
e
< (T )4 Jl==
|
| N8 -
/ \@ 1| eps
T [ N ssEIq 07
ke sseiq T ___ ) ] G+
% © w1 Lo A0
aunyew o} 34 el
< , 2
e/

25



—
=
=
=
& :
. . - _._d..‘_._”uhmmocm ST0T-{-E pubc 1557) SUEN =eEg UODEIYIpot
o= (V) - 020 ELIT'ST squru ey oy
e - e WL wew IVILSY 19 v D308T-SEb-OWg ]
G = | ) “uopE=D bey e iy stoz-i£|  =Fg
= & :
o=
—_—
v
=
v
o=
o
=
=T
—
c SUIELW 10y
m UoQISUU0D LLieg ZHOS/HAT-NDET
— d 3 N
=
= s s
w/ W'
EWOT
WA
N n
—
—5 —5

&BLASTRAC

26




&BLASTRAC

Parts list

THE [NNOVATORS IN SURFACE PREPARATION

Device tag |Quantity |Designation Type number Brand Blastrac PN HQV PN
BOX 2 Cabel gland M20*1.5 PG11/13.5/16) WARTEL M20*1.5 Jacob E00406
i 533977301
brass, nickel-plated
BOX 2 C_able gland nut M20*1.5 brass, WAR*TELMOER Jacob E00406 1 434027401
nickel-plated M20*1.5
BOX 1 Internal wire 2.5mm2 black, 90 degr. |30-309002501 Helukabel E08137 -
BOX Ozoflex neopreenkabel 3*2.5 HO7RN-F3*25
BOX 20 I;bel for ader 12*12 Brady 7000pcs.[BPT-305-427 Brady EO07893 533947001
BOX 1 Cable gland M12*1.5 IP68 brass, = |WARTEL M12*1.5 Jacob E08359
nickel-plated
BOX 1 Cable gland nut M12*1.5 Jacob E00404_1
brass,nickel-platedWARTELMOER -
M12*1.5
BOX 1 Internal wire 2.5mm2 yelow/green, [30-309002502 Helukabel E08136 I
90 degc
10Q3 1 Motor protection switch 13,0 18,0A |GV2-ME20 Elcehcr:reiéder E00553 534720901
10Q3 1 vustslagknop rood tbv GV2-MC02 |GV2-K031 Elcehcr;reii;der DG25 534560601
10Q3 1 Opbouwkast IP55 tbv GV2 GV2-MC02 Elc;hcr:reii:der DG22 534879201
10Q3 1 Under voltage trip 220V-50Hz GV-AU225 Schne_ider E05109 534914101
Electric
27




=
=
[—
=T
=
[~
LiJ
o=
[~
LiJ
=
[ -
[~
=
v
=
v
(="
o
=
—
o
—
—
L
==
—I

&BLASTRAC

110V - 50Hz

E01532

ic circuit diagram

Electr

+ . Ercudde 10y n..nm e e ]
w4ll8eCE00rd s b e
atey sabey e U.{Mﬁhw{dm pxali=] : -
I WALLIEZED NS sBied woug < 78 sumsits WL b Lt [ = et
¥ safied jo Jaquinp UELLIEISOH) ) o00z-2c afiueya 1sa1e7
oL Jaquinu afied 1sayfiy 200T-2% 1aafoud jo pelg

|[eaoudde Jo4:

Vv41196¢€0L0rd -

snjeis
laquinu "9je)
Jaquinuyay

v.ivda

U pHe @B ltew3 Jlaquinu 1spl1Q
098rZra-Seld e+ ELTEIETE . . .
Borzzas-SE(l e suoydajal v411962€0°20rd - squnime.d

WSy B A laemog ¥317ddnNs

A SWelsAs UYae] oMy 1alddng
¢es103- SWweN
: 10
103rodd
‘slg|NJIMe
g £ a9 5 b T I a

28




29

€ | w4 L19EZED L0 S e e
sty satey “armen Uf\mﬁhwq.ﬂm IEGLE - -
I RAITEEN I s suoneveibis = £ SwBIsAs “WooL b L [T e
ar z
[BUY paYILET “4D
jeanidde 104 4 AU pes| s8]
¥ea] =a sniels ., afiueln- aal) [enualog
JaquiInu aaly iy .

JAqUIn EUaS -afieonabiuells pue aay [elualod

LSNJEIS faig- 4

an|q yeq- adlan dn-yooy

an|q #ed- (+)

N S (n0) sBeyoa-joaap alieyoa-jonuog

ddllvecio lord

BI04 a7

”:O_Hm:.m_axm Jaquinu sAalyady pay- &l dn-yooy

pay- aseyd

(pasn asea ul) dnaig (o) eBeyoa-Bunjeuiaye alieyon-oauon

Jaquinu afied

JaNa] |0quAS uEalg fA0]8 A - 3d/3d

fiuequinuy aandasuoy an|q whm- ]

Haelg- £1

2B~ 1

L=k 11

‘gl oa-ule

I O Gdd

‘uoljeue|dxa apod |oqWIAS 11002 2N

&BLASTRAC



N w41 1962E0 200 e v

THE [NNOVATORS IN SURFACE PREPARATION
o

sabad -armeig [T
- _ IVALSYTIID ZEGE s =S
- w41L1967E0°A0rd e WoaUEpLOoH A8 SWREAS UYL b | M o =g e usiTRe
E
WEETANLL ZHOE AL
103040y Addng

\@ Wl 4 oW N
T 1 gL

w a_ N N_H._.-.m__ﬁ
B B
ZHOEVADES Lok
ol N-x-~{H

&BLASTRAC

30



THE INNOVATORS IN SURFACE PREPARATION

&BLASTRAC

400V - 50Hz

Electric circuit diagram E03951

9 491195260 00d e S ey
abieg sabey s 156208 - -
H4011857E0°A0rd ] abiediuoy Uf\m.hh.qdm“ A8 TWdLSa ENMM _“w .ES_._M
g safied Jo Jagquinp) uendls oy ) o00z-2-5 afiueya 15818
zL o taquinu abed jsayfiy A00E-5-91 pafoud o peig
[eul{ PalIKaD ! snjejs
: laquinu-ajen
4011952¢0°/00d - dsquinuyday
Y.ivd
: lew3
£EERLOS-0E( LES ¢ xejala]
Jaquinu JapJ
9988109-0c(0) LE+ ¢ auoydala] q PO
: HIEIOD 431TddNS
Ag Owdlsya Janddng
1S6€03 - SWEN
A OVH1SY19- D
103rodd
SlENIEH
2 F3 a G + b3 z I a

31



=
o
[—
=T
=
[~
LiJ
o=
[~
LiJ
=
[ -
(=
p— |
v
—
v
(="
o
=2
=L
—_—
o
-_—
P
L
==
—I

&BLASTRAC

€ I 401195260 £0rd e —— i
by sabey “ArmEI | GGEHE - -
* 40 L1952E0°A0rd - sualEuE|dg Uﬁ.\.mﬁhwqdmw A8 Jerdlsea EHMM _HM unns_.”“
al z
[ELL paHAT 42
|enciddde 10 g
¥BIq =g sNElS .
JaquInu aaly g
laquinu euag
LENIELS
dalivecio’lord
nco_um:m_axm Jaquinu sAlyaIy
{pasn ased u) dnolg
1sguinu akied
188| joquiis
funagquinu aanaasuog Uaals) f MaO)|E - 3d/3d
HIE|Ig- 1
HI'|g- 21
HIe|g- 11
‘afeyoa-ue
Il O Sdd e
”:D_umc.m_ﬁ_xm 9pP02 _OQE.AW 1002 adIpA
B g L 9 7 b 3 3 i 0

32




33

THE INNOVATORS IN SURFACE PREPARATION

4011957E0°/0rd e . e
et IVALSVId i . :
40 L1952E0°A0rd v sBEY0A-UIER 0 A8 Jvdlsea EH“ _”M HEE_:_H
E
A00F
L0 Joio Ajddng

O G ad £l =1 5l
_!a I A L:%

ELN LN U a4 €1 4l 1 g
O o
ad 3d
a9 + z
_HM_HM‘HM_ﬁ_ ST weoenw
oBE NN (Lil
Ing S5 LH
s E +
L ] G + £ T | 1]

&BLASTRAC




=
o
—
=T
=
[~
LiJ
o=
[~
LiJ
=
[ -
(=
p— |
v
—
v
(="
o
=2
=L
—_—
o
-_—
P
L
==
—I

&BLASTRAC

L 401195260 £0rd T i
ok S VISV 6808 . _
JOLIISZEN 20N acegy it Brid 0 A8 D118 e — B
Zi ar
by
£l
=
=
g
=
g
i
m.m n__ N.n_ _._._
+ E z 3
w
+ E z )
= clole |EuLLE]
zafipug
moB oy B
L ugAEUULD
|EwWE]
1):4

1

34




©BLASTRAC

12

‘ Page

4

Pages

I
PJO7 03256T1CF
P07 03256T1CF

£ |f
g |2
b=
u =
&
&
B
o E
il
¥ 2
-]
a
o
Z
T
= EE
2
mﬁ
| E
M T3 s IREE
w u — by E
s £ ;{ F LINGA | 1]; =
- | 2
o2 7] I
= LT =T oW e
5 _
- 5
-— E & o E
o x| £5 [£]F HEE
HEEH
HEHE

35



&BLASTRAC

BLASTRAC EUROPE

WE'RE READY TO ASSIST YOU!

BLASTRAC THE NETHERLANDS
EUROPEAN HEAD OFFICE
Utrechthaven 12

NL - 3433 PN Nieuwegein

Tel.: +31 (0)30 601 88 66

Fax: +31 (0)30 601 83 33

Email: info@blastrac.nl
WWW.BLASTRAC.EU

BLASTRAC ITALY

SALES & SERVICE CENTRE
S.S. 10 Padana Inferiore, 41
IT - 29012 Caorso (PC)

Tel.: +39 0523 814241

Fax: +39 0523 814245

Email: inffo@blastrac.it
WWW.BLASTRAC.IT

BLASTRAC SPAIN

SALES & SERVICE CENTRE
Calle del Estio, 9

E — 28500

Arganda del Rey, Madrid
Tel.: +34 91 660 10 65

Fax: +34 91 672 72 11

Email: info@blastrac.es
WWW.BLASTRAC.ES

36

BLASTRAC POLAND
SALES & SERVICE CENTRE
Golina, ul. Dworcowa 47E
63-200 Jarocin

Tel.: +48 (0)62 740-41-50
Fax: +48(0)62 740-41-51
Email: info@blastrac.pl
WWW.BLASTRAC.PL

BLASTRAC GERMANY
SALES & SERVICE CENTRE
Richard-Byrd-Str. 15

50829 Kdin

Tel.: +49 (0) 221 709032-0
Fax: +49 (0) 221 709032-22
Email: info@blastrac.de
WWW.BLASTRAC.DE

BLASTRAC UNITED KINGDOM
SALES & SERVICE CENTRE

Unit 2a, Outgang Lane, Dinnington
Sheffield, South Yorkshire

GB - S25 3QU

Tel.: +44 (0) 1909 / 569 118

Fax: + 44 (0) 1909 / 567 570
Email: info@blastrac.co.uk
WWW.BLASTRAC.CO.UK

BLASTRAC NORDIC
SALES & SERVICE CENTRE
Lekstorps Industrivéag 13D,
443 41, Grabo

Sweden

Tel.: +46 (0) 31 30 333 55
Email: info@blastrac.se
WWW.BLASTRAC.SE

THE INNOVATORS IN SURFACE PREPARATION

BLASTRAC FRANCE

SALES & SERVICE CENTRE

ZI - 29, Av. des Temps Modernes
F - 86360 Chasseneuil du Poitou
Tel.: +33 (0)5 49 00 49 20

Fax: +33 (0)5 49 00 49 21

Email: info@blastrac.fr
WWW.BLASTRAC.FR

BLASTRAC UKRAINE
SALES & SERVICE CENTRE
Nezalezhnosti 14, of. 21
07400 Brovary

Tel.: +38 (0)44 222 51 28
Fax: +38 (0)44 277 98 29
Email: info@blastrac.com.ua
WWW.BLASTRAC.COM.UA

BLASTRAC MIDDLE EAST
SALES & SERVICE CENTRE
P.O. box 29424

Dubai / United Arab Emirates
Tel.: +971 4 3245760

Fax: +971 4 3245761

Email: info@blastracdxb.ae
WWW.BLASTRAC.AE

BLASTRAC INDIA

SALES & SERVICE CENTRE
G.B. Warehousing, GAT NO- 523,
Pune- Nagar Road, Wagholi
Pune- 412 207

Tel.: +91 99213 98109

Email: info.blastrac.in
WWW.BLASTRAC.IN



mailto:info@blastrac.nl
mailto:info@blastrac.pl
mailto:info@blastrac.fr
http://www.blastrac.eu/
http://www.blastrac.pl/
http://www.blastrac.fr/
mailto:info@blastrac.it
mailto:info@blastrac.de
mailto:info@blastrac.com.ua
http://www.blastrac.it/
http://www.blastrac.de/
http://www.blastrac.com.ua/
mailto:info@blastracdxb.ae
mailto:info@blastrac.es
mailto:info@blastrac.co.uk
http://www.blastrac.ae/
http://www.blastrac.es/
http://www.blastrac.co.uk/
mailto:info@blastrac.se
http://www.blastrac.se/
http://www.blastrac.in/

	Index
	1. Tools
	2. Spare parts
	Wings
	Front handle (option)

	3. Electric schedules

